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HRES 389
Supporting the goals and ideals of The Year of the Museum.

Congress: 109 (2005–2007, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Jul 26, 2005
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Feb 8, 2006) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/109th-congress/house-resolution/389 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (81 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Shays, Christopher [R-CT-4] R · CT Jul 26, 2005

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Abercrombie, Neil [D-HI-1] D · HI Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-31] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Boehlert, Sherwood [R-NY-24] R · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-2] D · HI Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Chandler, Ben [D-KY-6] D · KY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Delahunt, William D. [D-MA-10] D · MA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Dicks, Norman D. [D-WA-6] D · WA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. English, Phil [R-PA-3] R · PA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Etheridge, Bob [D-NC-2] D · NC Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Inslee, Jay [D-WA-1] D · WA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Johnson, Nancy L. [R-CT-5] R · CT Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Sep 7, 2005

https://legilist.com/legislator/S001144
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000380
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000014
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000361
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001230
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000287
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000410
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000586
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001036
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001037
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001050
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001055
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001058
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000714
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000984
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000096
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000598
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000210
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000216
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000327
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000179
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000187
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000226
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000030
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000116
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000339
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000544
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000553
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000410
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000627
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000712
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001032
https://legilist.com/legislator/I000026
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000163
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000009
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000560
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000480
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000087
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000133


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Sep 7, 2005

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. McHugh, John M. [R-NY-23] R · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Meehan, Martin T. [D-MA-5] D · MA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Meek, Kendrick B. [D-FL-17] D · FL Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-2] D · MA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Oberstar, James L. [D-MN-8] D · MN Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Owens, Major R. [D-NY-11] D · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Reyes, Silvestre [D-TX-16] D · TX Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Ross, Mike [D-AR-4] D · AR Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT-At Large] I · VT Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-19] R · IL Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Solis, Hilda L. [D-CA-32] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Spratt, John M., Jr. [D-SC-5] D · SC Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Wexler, Robert [D-FL-19] D · FL Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Sep 7, 2005

Rep. Keller, Ric [R-FL-8] R · FL Sep 20, 2005

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-2] D · UT Sep 20, 2005

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Sep 29, 2005

Rep. Olver, John W. [D-MA-1] D · MA Sep 29, 2005

Rep. Snyder, Vic [D-AR-2] D · AR Sep 29, 2005

Rep. Marshall, Jim [D-GA-3] D · GA Nov 7, 2005
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Markup By Sep 29, 2005

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

109
SRES
437 

Related bill Apr 6, 2006: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S3345-3346; text as passed Senate: CR S3346; text of
measure as introduced: CR S3250-3251)

Summary  (as of Feb 8, 2006) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Supports the goals and ideals of The Year of the Museum.

.

Actions Timeline

Feb 8, 2006: Ms. Foxx moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Feb 8, 2006: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H169-171)
Feb 8, 2006: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 389.
Feb 8, 2006: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by
voice vote.(text: CR H169)
Feb 8, 2006: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by voice vote. (text: CR H169)
Feb 8, 2006: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Sep 29, 2005: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Sep 29, 2005: Ordered to be Reported by Unanimous Consent.
Jul 26, 2005: Introduced in House
Jul 26, 2005: Introduced in House
Jul 26, 2005: Referred to the House Committee on Government Reform.
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